distribution sectors. According to Grand View Research, the global pharmaceutical distribution market, valued at approximately $1.40

trillion in 2023, is on a growth trajectory, with projections indicating a compound annual growth rate (CAGR) of around 6% from 2024

to 2030. This growth is driven by multiple factors, including the increasing prevalence of chronic diseases, the aging global population,

and advancements in pharmaceuticals and biologics.

As healthcare demands rise, the need for efficient and widespread distribution of medications becomes more critical. As such

enhanced digital platforms and technologies are being adopted to streamline operations and improve efficiency. Additionally, mergers

and acquisitions are prevalent as companies seek to expand their market share and distribution capabilities. Regulatory landscapes

continue to evolve, imposing stricter compliance requirements that necessitate rigorous operational practices. Another critical area is

cold chain logistics, which has gained importance with the increasing demand for biologics and vaccines requiring specialized storage

and transportation solutions.

Shareholders

Shareholding

(Pre-IPO and

stock split)

Issued Capital

(%)

Shareholding

(Post IPO and

stock split)

Issued Capital

(%)

Ravers Limited (owned by the estate of Raby Danver Williams) 394,996,708 24.69% 394,996,708 19.750%

Jorden Investments Limited (owned by John Bailey) 394,996,708 24.69% 394,996,708 19.750%

Ranwill International Holdings Limited (owned by Evelyn

Williams, Audley Reid and Jewel Reid)

789,993,417 49.37% 789,993,417 39.50%

Tonoya Toyloy-Borrows 2,106,649 0.13% 2,106,649 0.105%

Douglas Lindo 2,106,649 0.13% 2,106,649 0.105%

Marjorie Fyffe-Campbel 2,106,649 0.13% 2,106,649 0.105%

Kimroy Williamson 2,106,649 0.13% 2,106,649 0.105%

Deidra Virgo 2,106,649 0.13% 2,106,649 0.105%

Kimberley Johnson-Dockery 2,106,649 0.13% 2,106,649 0.105%

Karlene Gregg 2,106,649 0.13% 2,106,649 0.105%

Suzette Byrue 2,106,649 0.13% 2,106,649 0.105%

Richard Nevers 1,053,325 0.07% 1,053,325 0.053%

Elaine Gordon 1,053,325 0.07% 1,053,325 0.053%

Tamara Melville-Scott 1,053,325 0.07% 1,053,325 0.053%

Company Applicants - 0.00% 30,000,000 1.500%

Key Strategic Partners - 0.00% 160,000,000 8.000%

General Public - 0.00% 210,000,000 10.500%

Total 1,600,000,000 100.00% 2,000,000,000 100.00%

4

IPO Analysis: RA Williams Distributors Limited
VMWM Research | July 17,2024

Despite the growth opportunities, the industry faces several challenges. Counterfeit drugs pose a significant threat, necessitating

robust systems to ensure the authenticity and safety of pharmaceuticals. Regulatory compliance remains a complex task due to the

diverse and ever-changing requirements across different regions. Furthermore, supply chain disruptions caused by natural disasters,

geopolitical tensions, and pandemics can significantly impact the distribution of pharmaceuticals.